You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
RFQ B82422A1182J100V1 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
B82422A1182J100V1 Details PDF
B82422A1182J100V1
Manufacturer Part Number: B82422A1182J100V1
Manufacturer/Brand: EPCOS
Part of Description: EPCOS
RoHs Status:
Stock Condition: New original, 4500 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number B82422A1182J100V1
Manufacturer EPCOS
Description EPCOS
Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) > Specialized Hot ICs
Part Status 4500 pcs Stock
Series -
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions
Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong
RFQ Email Info@Y-IC.com
B82422A1182J100
EPCOS
FIXED IND 1.8UH 290MA 600
MOHM
B82422A1183K100
EPCOS
FIXED IND 18UH 155MA 2 OHM
SMD
B82422A1153K100
EPCOS
FIXED IND 15UH 165MA 1.85
OHM
B82422A1153J100V1
EPCOS
B82422A1222J100
EPCOS
FIXED IND 2.2UH 270MA 750
MOHM
B82422A1153J100
EPCOS
FIXED IND 15UH 165MA 1.85
OHM
B82422A1152K108
EPCOS
FIXED IND 1.5UH 340MA 500
MOHM
B82422A1223J100
EPCOS
FIXED IND 22UH 140MA 2.65
OHM
1206GA330JAT1A 1210CC153MAT1A 6R6D25A120BHX ACT2800QL-T AD673JNZ
ADS7822UB AP6679BGH-HF B39192-B7662-P610-S03 B72210S151K593 BB804SF2E6327HTSA1
BU1506DX BZX84C30LT1 C0402X5R0G104M020BC CHL8214-07CRT CS661-27IO1
D1709N24TOF DCP010512BP DG441LDY DHD3-12-12 DMN4026SK3
FDD850N10L GRM033R61C103KA12D GRM1555C1E2R3CA01D GRM31M6T1H222JD01L IR3506MTRPBF
LD055C183KAB2A LESD9L5.0CT5G LMK212B7105KGHT LQW21NN2R2K10D MAZS180GOL
MCH6620-TL-E MFCC130A/200V MG200Q2YS40(EP) MHC-25SYA MT46V16M16FG-6:F
NJM072BVTE2 OPA4330AIRGYR P0603BDB PDTA144EKA PE-65854NLT
PLCDA12C-6-LF PS03-0505 S1D-E3/61T SPX3819S-L-5-0 ST72F561K6TC
TL4051B12IDCKRG4 TPCC8A01 UA741CDT VI-JTY-E W3270NC020